Wi-Fi
Direct
COLOUR INKJET
WORKFORCE PRO WF-5111/5621
Swift Productivity
PrecisionCore™ technology delivers professional
output quality at unsurpassed speeds.
Versatile Connectivity

Paper Best Photo 5.3 B(A), 37 dB(A) 5.3 B(A), 38 dB(A)
PC Printing/ Plain Paper Default *3 6.5 B(A), 51 dB(A) 6.6 B(A), 52 dB(A)
Consumables Page Yield *4 Order Code
Black 4,000 pages C13T792190
Cyan  C13T792290
Magenta 4,000 pages (Composite Yield) C13T792390
Yellow  C13T792490
Maintenance Box  C13T671000
Options  Order Code
250-Sheet Paper Cassette Unit  C12C817011
Dimensions & Weight
WF-5111